

04/03/2023 13:24		NO	.011 #002	
			0123865 3	
4 D TT	CLES OF AMENDMENT	Page	2 of 4	
ARII	TO		20	
ARTIC	LES OF ORGANIZATION	J		
:	OF	•		
	Sunsense Solar, LLC	•		
(Name of the Limited I (A)	iability Company as it now appears on or forida Limited Liability Company)	ur records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	lity Company were filed on	9/22/2022	and assi	gned
Florida document number L22000414780				
This amendment is submitted to amend the followi	ng:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company here:			
Snyder Electric & Solar, LLC				
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation	ion "LLC" o	r the abbreviation "L.L	C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A				
<u></u>				
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	¥3			
Walling address WAX BEAROST OFFICE BO				
				<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regis	stored office address on our records	, enter th	e name of the new	registered
agent and/or the new registered office address h		,	•••• • `©•	
			2023	
Name of New Registered Agent:			دی . حط .	
			ر .	-
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida stre	et address		
			· D	Ĺ
-	City	, Flori		
Name Dawland a surate O'monate of the surate the Ward				
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			· N	

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

.

04/03/2023 13:24		NO.011 #003		
	Pag	H23000123865 3 Page 3of 4		
If amending Authorized Person(s) aut or removed from our records:	thorized to manage, enter the title, name, and addres	is of each person being added		
MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member				
<u>Title</u> <u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
		□ Add		
		□Change		
	- <u></u>	□Remove		
		□Change		
<u> </u>		□ Add		
	<u></u>	□Remove		
		CRemove		
		Change		
		🗆 Add		
		🗆 Remove		
		□Change		
<u> </u>				
		CRemove		
		Change		

04/03/2023 13:24	NO.011 #204
use strugger de services en	H23000123865, 3
	Page 4 of 4
— Computer of the second data of the second data and the second data of the second dat	
D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) he	vo. (dtach additional chapts if painsteam)
a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a	
	Figure 1. Construction of the second s second second se
n terini mantata ing bahasi bilan da kalin terini kalin tana kwata ana kalin ana kalin da kalin da kalin da ka Ang kalin terini kalin terini kalin da kalin terini kalin terini kalin terini kalin terini kalin terini kalin t	
	an a
[1] A. Bartas, Interferences in the second of the second state of the second state of the second state of the Interferences of the Second state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state of the second state second state of the second state state of the second state	
。 - 新闻···································	
(1) The pulsation of the posterior of the first state of the provided state of the posterior of the poste	가 있는 것이 가 있는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는
	ing a start of the start of t
(a) A series and the series of the series	
· "你们们就是我们的,我们就是我们的你的,我们们还不知道,你们还不知道你们的你?""你们的你们,你们还是我们的你们,你们不是你们的?""你们不是你们的?""你们,你们 "你们们我们们我们们我们们我们就是我们我们就是我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们我们们	

E Effective thate, if other than the date of filling:

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing ar more lian 90 days after filing ? Pursue to 605.0207 (2)(b) - Mater. If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the - document's effective date on the Department of Sum's records.

If the record specifics a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 star on the carlier of (b) The 90th day after the

Dated ,

Signature of a member or anthoused representative of a member

Rvan M. Snydor.

Typed of printed name of signer

Filing Fee: \$25.00

H23000123865 3

(optional)'s